Startliste — Ballerup OK Sommercup 3 afd

2023-06-15

D Let

D Mellemsvaer

Amanda Hershgj-Hjorth
Andrea Hershgj-Hjorth
Anni Lauritzen

Inge K. Kristoffersen

Mette Hvene Rasmussen

Ruth Marie Mosbak

Dana Kapanadze
Louise Belmonte
Nalini Kapanadze

D Svaer kort bla

D Svaer, kort

Annelise Hansen

Eva Konring Olsen
Freja Gudme-Knudsen
Gitte Grauert

Inge Christiansen

Inge Jargensen

Inge Madsen

Inger Jensen

Inger Jessen

Jette Kreiberg

Jytte Eltang

Kit Lang Jargensen
Linea Frimodt Obel
Lise Kolte

Rikke Nygaard Monrad
Ulla Valnert

Vivi Hansen

Anette Binder Larsen
Anne Maarup

Astrid Rosa Husted Sigvardsen

Birgitte Birck

Birgitte Skytthe
Bodil M. Mortensen
Charlotte Grauert
Eva Emanuelsson
Hanne Frost

Hanne Rasmussen
Iben Maag
Marianne T. Hasholt
Mette Harlyk Friis
Tine Rgnn Jstergaard
Ulla Hooge

D Svaer, mellem

Anne Bloch Frandsen
Astrid Riis
Camilla Bagevig Larkai

3600 meter
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Holbaek OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Holbaek OK

4150 meter
Farum OK
Kildeholm OK
Farum OK

2850 meter

FIF Hillered

FIF Hillerad
OK73

Ballerup OK
AMOK

OK Roskilde
OK73

FSK Orientering
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
FSK Orientering
Farum OK
Ballerup OK
FSK Orientering
FIF Hilleragd
OK73

OK Skaermen Hareskov

4300 meter
Holbaek OK
Allergd OK
Holbaek OK
Allergd OK
Farum OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Helsinborg SOK
Ballerup OK
Allergd OK
Sollerad OK
Allergd OK
Farum OK
Kildeholm OK
OK @ST Birkergd

5150 meter
OK Sorg
Holbaek OK
OK73

MeOS 2023-06-13 14:17:41, D Let, (1/4)

Start
302137
302136
778809
440894
1408245
8628457

Start

1411131
2136660
1411134

Start
9201766

8500995
8500989
2061665
8089676
2074617
8009130
8501709
8130457
351369

8002542
7500275
407733

1210280
302193

420161

Start
422480
8201951
441230
8626197
1421716
1071096
8009115
8210458
1428720
8633626
8719060
1402035
1421712
2089958
1403124

Start

8180268
8003750
1402038



D Sveer, lang

H Let

H Mellemsvar

Elin Ngrgard Kracht

Jytte Olander Rasmussen
Karen Wibe Enevoldsen
Karina Mejnborg

Line Bisgaard

Mette Filskov

Marianne Holm

Mads Storm Lyngse
Noah Hjorth
Thor Hemmingsen

Christian Gudme-Knudsen
Denis Kandybei

Jesper Carlsson

Jargen Mgller Nielsen
Mathias Hansen Lindboe
Sebastian Hansen Lindboe
Sebastian 1.V. From
Thomas Mollerup

H Svaer kort bla

H Svaer, kort

Aksel Andersen
Emil Olesen
Frank Sandgreen
Henning Lawenstein
Jens Hggsfeldt
Jarn Andreasen
Karl Aage Hald
Knud Lykking
Kuno Rasmussen
Leo Mathiesen
Nils Saettem

Ole Rasmussen
Ole Svendsen
Svend Fladberg

Anton Lauritzen

Asker @hlenschlaeger
Jesper Kracht

Karsten Richardt

Leif Sig

Niels Hamborg Jensen
Ole D. Jensen

Per Bundgaard Larsen
Rune Cederberg
Sven-Jke Emanuelsson
Saren Christensen
Viggo Hansen

H Sveer, mellem

Carsten Elhgj Blankholm
Flemming Vejen
Frede Lillelund

Pl-Kgbenhavn
Allergd OK
Allergd OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Ballerup OK
OK Sorg

7075 meter
Farum OK

3600 meter
Allergd OK

Ballerup OK
Holbaek OK

4150 meter

OK73

Farum OK

Kage OK

Ballerup OK

THOK

THOK

Lyngby OK

OK Skaermen Hareskov

2850 meter

OK Roskilde
FIF Hillerad
FSK Orientering
FIF Hillered

FIF Hillerad
OK73

FSK Orientering
OK73

Ballerup OK
FSK Orientering
Kildeholm OK
Kgge OK

OK Roskilde
Kage OK

4300 meter

Holbaek OK

AMOK

Pl-Kgbenhavn

Kage OK

FIF Hillergd

OK Skaermen Hareskov
THOK

Holbaek OK

Ballerup OK

Helsinborg SOK

OK Skeaermen Hareskov
Ballerup OK

5150 meter
AS Feltsport
Ballerup OK
Sollerad OK

MeOS 2023-06-13 14:17:41, D Sveer, mellem, (2/4)

8022612
1406281
8626187
8033379
8008513
8658641

Start
8640269

Start
308107
302188
1249062

Start

1411282
1411132
2128810

2137268
2137266
8657106
364986

Start
504398
8505430
348373
202355
8033388
434070
407734
9200942
1450243
2134101
249631
2128809
501138
2128811

Start
778808
8620758
8016811
8657111
407198
2049230
8719088
422479
202090
570222
1406251
1452116

Start

420167
8664232



H Sveer, lang

Hannibal Sander
Henrik Albahn

Henrik Nielsen

Henrik Snedker Pedersen
Henrik Wibe

Jakob Albahn

Jakob Sandgrav

Jakub Jirasek

Jan Johansen

Jan Kristoffersen

Jan Thiesen

Janne Brunstedt

Jens Frandsen

Jens Peter Gundorf
Jesper Vestergaard
Joakim llsing Sgrensen
John Hearlyk

John Tripax

Kurt Thuesen

Lars Lyngs@

Leif E. Larsen

Leif Pedersen

Leif Sudergaard

Martin Hjorth

Max Prang

Michael Hjorth

Michael Nygaard Mgaller
Michael Zacho Frost
Morten Ebbensgaard
Niels Torm

Per Steen

Peter Hilbert

Peter Niemela

Peter Steen Landsperg
Peter Sgrensen
Rasmus Storm Lyngse
Ronnie Hjorth

Rune Nygaard Monrad
Steen Olsen

Steen T. Hasholt
Saren Sloth

Saren Senberg Kristensen
Thomas R. Kyrsting
Thorkild Sgrensen

Tim Falck Weber
Tobias Olloz

Torkil Hansen

Andreas Schrgder
Asger Habekost Nielsen
Bela Sebok

Christian Clausen

Claus Cederberg

Emil Gutfelt Overgaard
Emil lllemann Andreasen

Ballerup OK
Lyngby OK
Holbaek OK
Holbaek OK
Allergd OK
THOK

DSRs O-sektion
AMOK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Ballerup OK
Holbaek OK

OK Roskilde
OK Sorg

OK JST Birkerad
Sollerad OK
Ballerup OK
Farum OK

OK Roskilde
FSK Orientering
Allergd OK
THOK

FSK Orientering
Kildeholm OK
Ballerup OK
Fredensborg OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Kage OK

OK JST Birkerad
Kage OK

Kage OK
Allerad OK
Dgvania

THOK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Allergd OK
Ballerup OK
FIF Hillered
Sollerad OK
Allergd OK

FIF Hillerad
Kage OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
FIF Hilleragd
THOK

THOK
Pl-Kgbenhavn

7075 meter
AMOK

Allerad OK
Ballerup OK
DSRs O-sektion
Ballerup OK
Kage OK
Allergd OK

MeOS 2023-06-13 14:17:41, H Sveer, mellem, (3/4)

888950

8022398
8635810
1406290
8506685
1452120
2016470
8620979
8633623
8009306
8230548
7202756
8631614
8635830
8016659
1421713
8016644
2049952
1406279
8692019
2112887
1401708
1170281
8620730
1170297
435303

239943

889250

8033374
241940

9101041
1409976
8500979
8635884
8646091
7000607
1210285
8033362
681772

8500981
2112900

1411610
8143233
8061104
8033358

Start

1112008
8016663
8008519
1422379
7680504
1106027
8008529



Jesper Andreasen
Klaus Nielsen

Lars Basballe

Lars Johansen
Morten Ploug
Rasmus Holm
Robert Kovacs
Sergei Vorfolomeev
Svend Christiansen
Saeren Jensen
Saren Vestergaard
Yevhen Kandybey

Farum OK
Farum OK

FSK Orientering
OK Skaermen Hareskov
Ballerup OK
Farum OK
Farum OK
AMOK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Farum OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Farum OK

MeOS 2023-06-13 14:17:41, H Sveer, lang, (4/4)

681672

1408242
501140

8664223
8505714
8620944
8400098
8657014
501136

8506819
8089690
1411133



